‘Wine List

Whiites

Chardonnay, Mirassou
Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson
Pinot Grigio, Ecco Domani
Riesling, Kendall Jackson

White Zinfandel, Woodbridge

Champagne, Freixenet Cordon Negro

Reds

Cabernet, Edna Valley
Cabernet, Louis Martini
Merlot, Ghost Pines

Pinot Noir, Bridlewood

Red Blend, Apothic

Locally Made Wines
Rebel Red, Adams County Winery

Pinot Gris, Hauser Winery
Wheatfield White, Hauser Winery
Merlot, Hauser Winery
Chambourcin, Hauser Winery
Cabernet Franc, Hauser Winery
Chardonnay, Reid’s Winery
Merlot, Reid’s Winery

Pinot Noir, Reid’s Winery

$8.00
$10.00
$10.00
$9.50
$8.00

$8.00
$9.50
$9.50
$10.00
$9.50
$10.50
$9.00
$9.00
$9.00

Bottle
$32.00
$34.00
$30.00

$32.00

$30.00
$40.00
$40.00
$34.00

$28.00

$21.00
$28.00
$28.00
$36.00
$28.00
$38.00
$28.00
$28.00

$28.00



‘Beer List

Domestics $3.00

Budweiser Michelob Ultra
Bud Light Miller Lite

Bud Select 55 Yuengling Lager
Coors Light

Craft/Premium/Imports $4.00

Amstel Light

Blue Moon

Blue Point Blueberry Ale
Crabbie’s Ginger Beer
Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA
Dogfish 60 Minute IPA

Fat Tire Amber Ale

Goose Island IPA

Guinness Pub Draught

Ciders $4.00
Angry Orchard Cider Crisp Ale

Make sure to ask your server about
our seasonal beer selection!

Heineken

Landshark

O’Doul’s Non Alcoholic
Sam Adams Lager
Smithwick’s

Stella Artois

Troegs Perpetual IPA
Troegs Solid Sender Ale

Jack’s Hard Cider Original (Hauser Winery) - dry
Jack’s Hard Cider - Helen’s Blend (Hauser Winery) - semi-sweet

6 packs - Craft/Import/Premium $16.00

Domestic $10.00

Soda - Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water $1.50

‘We also have a fine selection of spirits!
Locally made and from around the Worl(d]




