

<u>Wíne Líst</u>

<u>Whites</u>	<u>Glass</u>	<u>Bottle</u>
Chardonnay, Mirassou	\$9.00	\$32.00
Chardonnay, Kendall Jackson	\$9.50	\$34.00
Pinot Grigio, Ecco Domani	\$9.00	\$30.00
Riesling, Kendall Jackson	\$9.00	\$32.00
White Zinfandel, Woodbridge	\$7.00	
Champagne, Freixenet Cordon Negro		\$32.00
<u>Reds</u>		
Cabernet, Edna Valley	\$8.00	\$30.00
Cabernet, Louis Martini	\$10.00	\$40.00
Merlot, Ghost Pines	\$10.00	\$40.00
Pinot Noir, Bridlewood	\$9.50	\$34.00
Red Blend, Apothic	\$8.00	\$28.00
<u>Locally Made Wines</u>		
Rebel Red, Adams County Winery	\$8.00	\$21.00
Pinot Gris, Hauser Winery	\$9.50	\$28.00
Wheatfield White, Hauser Winery	\$9.50	\$28.00
Merlot, Hauser Winery	\$10.00	\$36.00
Chambourcin, Hauser Winery	\$9.50	\$28.00
Cabernet Franc, Hauser Winery	\$10.50	\$38.00
Chardonnay, Reid's Winery	\$9.00	\$28.00
Merlot, Reid's Winery	\$9.00	\$28.00
Pinot Noir, Reid's Winery	\$9.00	\$28.00

Federal Dointe

## <u>Beer Líst</u>

## Domestícs \$3.00

BudweiserMichelob UltraBud LightMiller LiteBud Select 55Yuengling LagerCoors Light

Make sure to ask your server about our seasonal beer selection!

## Craft/Premíum/Imports \$4.00

Amstel Light Blue Moon Blue Point Blueberry Ale Crabbie's Ginger Beer Deschutes Fresh Squeezed IPA Dogfish 60 Minute IPA Fat Tire Amber Ale Goose Island IPA Guinness Pub Draught

Heineken Landshark O'Doul's Non Alcoholic Sam Adams Lager Smithwick's Stella Artois Troegs Perpetual IPA Troegs Solid Sender Ale

## <u>Cíders \$4.00</u>

Angry Orchard Cider Crisp Ale Jack's Hard Cider Original (Hauser Winery) - dry Jack's Hard Cider – Helen's Blend (Hauser Winery) - semi-sweet

6 packs – Craft/Import/Premium \$16.00 Domestic \$10.00 Soda – Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite, Ginger Ale, Club Soda, Tonic Water \$1.50

> We also have a fine selection of spirits! Locally made and from around the World!